
u25_mcdonald_270cm_2200nm

60 61 62 63 64 65
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:53:00

0

5.0×103

1.0×104

1.5×104

2.0×104

2.5×104
C

ou
nt

s/
se

c

beta ingress

u25_mcdonald_270cm_2200nm

60 61 62 63 64 65
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:53:00

0

5.0×103

1.0×104

1.5×104

2.0×104

2.5×104

C
ou

nt
s/

se
c

beta ingress

u25_mcdonald_270cm_2200nm

60 61 62 63 64 65
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:53:00

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
lu

x

beta ingress

u25_mcdonald_270cm_2200nm

60 61 62 63 64 65
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:53:00

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
lu

x

beta ingress


